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5/20/2018 Trial 1
Container
Place: Armband: Call Name:
1 121 Jesse
2 137 Mocha
3 132 Tippet
4 133 Floppy
5 136 Darby
NQ 142 Griffin
NQ 114 Zach
AB 131 Remington

Scent Work Results

Greater Los Angeles Scent Work Club

Event: 2018727504

Novice A

Breed:

Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
English Springer Spaniel
Basset Hound
Dachshund

Golden Retriever
Belgian Malinois

Doberman Pinscher

Judge: Roy E. Fair

Handler:

Jeri Embrey
Nancy Smith
Becky Lynn
Aviel Sabag
Joseph Perine
John Zupancic
Robert Long
Lisa McMillan

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ
Absent

Max Time:
Time:
00:03:81
00:10:84
00:11:28
00:14:69
00:17:47

Page 1of1



=

Armband: Call Name:

5/20/2018

Container

Place:
1 104
2 118
3 111
4 139
5 140
6 134
7 117
8 110
9 129
10 102
11 112
NQ 123
NQ 107
NQ 125
NQ 126
NQ 113

Trial 1

Stunner
Score
Ella
Jasmine
Bauer
Buddy
Bentley
Valor
Cody
Sammy
Delaney
Delilah
Kirby
Crosby
Big Mo

Lux

Scent Work Results

Greater Los Angeles Scent Work Club

Event: 2018727504

Novice B

Breed:

Papillon

All American Dog
Dalmatian
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Poodle

Doberman Pinscher
Labrador Retriever
Papillon
Flat-Coated Retriever
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Golden Retriever
Whippet

Rottweiler

Judge: Roy E. Fair

Handler:

Daneen Fox
Teresa Rodney
Julie Sandoval
Jinny Chow
Michael H. Zimmering
Nancy LaBarbera
Donna Hedrick
Dianna Santos
Shiro Torquato
Linda Harris
Cindy Stratton
Elisa Becker
Christy Conn
Nicole Dubuc
Cheryl Boyer

Robyn Zelden

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time:
Time:
00:03:84
00:04:13
00:05:30
00:06:47
00:07:93
00:09:35
00:12:10
00:15:00
00:25:18
00:25:54
01:17:06

02:00

Faults:

O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o
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Armband: Call Name:

5/20/2018

Container

Place:
NQ 144
NQ 124
NQ 130
NQ 115
NQ 103
NQ 100
NQ 105
NQ 108
NQ 109
NQ 127
NQ 128
NQ 101
NQ 138
NQ 159
NQ 145
NQ 146
NQ 147
NQ 148
NQ 149
NQ 150

Trial 1

Angel
Rowdy
Faith
Spoon
Masher
Zen
Oliver
Audrey
Bandit
Woot
Clare
Smacker
Candie
Riley
Scarlett
Penny
Ethel
Jesse
Spencer

Trinket

Scent Work Results

Greater Los Angeles Scent Work Club

Event: 2018727504
Advanced =
Breed:

Golden Retriever
Irish Water Spaniel

Gordon Setter

Entlebucher Mountain Dog

Papillon

Papillon

Toy Fox Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Whippet

English Cocker Spaniel
Papillon

Shetland Sheepdog
English Cocker Spaniel
Labrador Retriever
Miniature Bull Terrier
Dalmatian

Border Collie
Dachshund

All American Dog

Judge: Roy E. Fair

Handler:

Linda Zimmerman
Jody Dushkes
Ellen Bruck

Sasha Feiler
Daneen Fox
Sharon Kihara
Wendy Howard
Christy Conn
Pamela Zimmering
Cheryl Boyer
Sandy Furukawa
Michael Harris
Sterling Chow
Shelley Stevenson
Elisa Hirsch

Devyn Weeks
Julie Sandoval
Joyce E Herie
Nancy Stanley Waud

Carole Hills

Max Time:
Qualified: Time:
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

02:00

Faults:

o O o o o o
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NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

151
153
154
155
156
135

Khloe
Bonnie
Homer
Windy
Skye
Willy

Scent Work Results

Greater Los Angeles Scent Work Club

Shetland Sheepdog
Irish Water Spaniel
Miniature Bull Terrier
Miniature Bull Terrier
Dachshund

Golden Retriever

Teiko Doran

Lois MacDonald
Robert Macias

Judi Macias

Dawn Gordon-Perine

Nancy LaBarbera

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

o O o
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5/20/2018 Trial 1
Interior
Place: Armband: Call Name:
1 121 Jesse
2 124 Rowdy
3 142 Griffin
4 136 Darby
5 114 Zach
6 133 Floppy
NQ 132 Tippet

Scent Work Results

Greater Los Angeles Scent Work Club

Event: 2018727504

Novice A

Breed:

Labrador Retriever
Irish Water Spaniel
Golden Retriever
Dachshund

Belgian Malinois
Basset Hound

English Springer Spaniel

Judge: Melody Fair

Handler:

Jeri Embrey
Jody Dushkes
John Zupancic
Joseph Perine
Robert Long
Aviel Sabag
Becky Lynn

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

Max Time:
Time:
00:15:84
00:22:53
00:33:50
00:37:28
00:50:22
01:11:81

01:30

Faults:

o O o o o
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Trial 1

Armband: Call Name:

5/20/2018

Interior

Place:
1 118
2 102
3 134
4 139
5 125
6 129
7 111
8 140
9 120
10 117
11 104
NQ 112
NQ 110
NQ 107
NQ 105
NQ 113
AB 131

Score
Sammy
Buddy
Jasmine
Crosby
Cody
Ella
Bauer
Cora
Bentley
Stunner
Delaney
Valor
Kirby
Oliver
Lux

Remington

Scent Work Results

Greater Los Angeles Scent Work Club

Event: 2018727504

Novice B

Breed:

All American Dog
Papillon

Golden Retriever
Shetland Sheepdog
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Dalmatian

Border Collie

All American Dog
Poodle

Papillon
Flat-Coated Retriever
Doberman Pinscher
Shetland Sheepdog
Toy Fox Terrier
Rottweiler

Doberman Pinscher

Judge: Melody Fair

Handler:

Teresa Rodney
Linda Harris
Nancy LaBarbera
Jinny Chow
Nicole Dubuc
Shiro Torquato
Julie Sandoval
Michael H. Zimmering
Elisa Becker
Donna Hedrick
Daneen Fox
Cindy Stratton
Dianna Santos
Christy Conn
Wendy Howard
Robyn Zelden

Lisa McMillan

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
Absent

Max Time:
Time:
00:10:07
00:17:94
00:29:53
00:30:90
00:30:94
00:38:22
00:38:35
00:39:37
00:41:19
00:46:59
00:46:06

01:30

Faults:

o O O O o o o o o o
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Armband: Call Name:

5/20/2018

Interior

Place:
1 143
2 159
3 153
4 150
5 103
NQ 115
NQ 101
NQ 100
NQ 108
NQ 109
NQ 128
NQ 135
NQ 137
NQ 130
NQ 144
NQ 145
NQ 146
NQ 147
NQ 149
NQ 154

Trial 1

Poppy
Riley
Bonnie
Trinket
Masher
Spoon
Smacker
Zen
Audrey
Bandit
Clare
Willy
Mocha
Faith
Angel
Scarlett
Penny
Ethel
Spencer

Homer

Scent Work Results

Greater Los Angeles Scent Work Club

Event: 2018727504

Advanced -

Breed:

All American Dog
English Cocker Spaniel
Irish Water Spaniel

All American Dog
Papillon

Entlebucher Mountain Dog
Papillon

Papillon

Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

English Cocker Spaniel
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Gordon Setter

Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Miniature Bull Terrier
Dalmatian

Dachshund

Miniature Bull Terrier

Judge: Melody Fair

Handler:

Sally Nesbitt
Shelley Stevenson
Lois MacDonald
Carole Hills
Daneen Fox

Sasha Feiler
Michael Harris
Sharon Kihara
Christy Conn
Pamela Zimmering
Sandy Furukawa
Nancy LaBarbera
Nancy Smith

Ellen Bruck

Linda Zimmerman
Elisa Hirsch

Devyn Weeks
Julie Sandoval
Nancy Stanley Waud

Robert Macias

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time:
Time:
01:14:00
01:15:06
02:23:00
02:44:69
03:00:00

03:00

Faults:

o
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Scent Work Results
Greater Los Angeles Scent Work Club

155 Windy Miniature Bull Terrier Judi Macias NQ 2
158 Peebles Cairn Terrier Anne Dove NQ 0
157 Lenny Dachshund Joseph Perine NQ 0
138 Candie Shetland Sheepdog Sterling Chow NQ 0
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5/20/2018

Exterior

Place:

1
2
3
4

NQ

Armband: Call Name:

121
132
142
133
136

Trial 1

Jesse
Tippet
Griffin
Floppy
Darby

Scent Work Results

Greater Los Angeles Scent Work Club

Event: 2018727504

Novice A

Breed:

Labrador Retriever
English Springer Spaniel
Golden Retriever
Basset Hound

Dachshund

Judge: Terri Spaeth-Merrick

Handler:

Jeri Embrey
Becky Lynn
John Zupancic
Aviel Sabag

Joseph Perine

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

Max Time:
Time:
00:08:21
00:16:88
02:02:32

02:20:22

02:30

Faults:

o o o o
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5/20/2018 Trial 1
Exterior
Place: Armband: Call Name:
1 104 Stunner
2 138 Candie
3 125 Crosby
4 118 Score
5 139 Jasmine
6 140 Bauer
7 113 Lux
8 129 Cody
9 111 Ella
10 134 Buddy
11 110 Valor
12 126 Big Mo
13 130 Faith
NQ 106 Rosie Rae
NQ 102 Sammy
AB 131 Remington
EX 107 Kirby
EX 112 Delaney
EX 120 Cora
EX 117 Bentley

Scent Work Results

Greater Los Angeles Scent Work Club

Event: 2018727504

Novice B

Breed:

Papillon

Shetland Sheepdog
Golden Retriever
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Rottweiler
Labrador Retriever
Dalmatian

Golden Retriever
Doberman Pinscher
Whippet

Gordon Setter

Toy Fox Terrier
Papillon

Doberman Pinscher
Shetland Sheepdog
Flat-Coated Retriever
All American Dog

Poodle

Judge: Terri Spaeth-Merrick

Handler:

Daneen Fox
Sterling Chow
Nicole Dubuc
Teresa Rodney
Jinny Chow
Michael H. Zimmering
Robyn Zelden
Shiro Torquato
Julie Sandoval
Nancy LaBarbera
Dianna Santos
Cheryl Boyer
Ellen Bruck
Wendy Howard
Linda Harris

Lisa McMillan
Christy Conn
Cindy Stratton
Elisa Becker

Donna Hedrick

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ
Absent
Excused
Excused
Excused

Excused

Max Time:
Time:
00:07:41
00:07:93
00:11:87
00:13:81
00:14:72
00:15:50
00:15:66
00:20:94
00:25:38
00:35:94
00:40:97
00:41:72
00:57:78

02:30

Faults:

O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o o o o o o
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5/20/2018 Trial 1

Exterior

Place: Armband: Call Name:
1 109 Bandit
2 100 Zen
3 108 Audrey
4 153 Bonnie
5 103 Masher
6 143 Poppy
7 155 Windy
8 150 Trinket
9 154 Homer
10 128 Clare
11 144 Angel
12 159 Riley
13 146 Penny
14 101 Smacker
15 158 Peebles
16 114 Zach
17 127 Woot
NQ 115 Spoon
NQ 124 Rowdy
NQ 105 Oliver

Scent Work Results

Greater Los Angeles Scent Work Club

Event: 2018727504

Advanced -

Breed:

Border Collie

Papillon

Shetland Sheepdog
Irish Water Spaniel
Papillon

All American Dog
Miniature Bull Terrier
All American Dog
Miniature Bull Terrier
English Cocker Spaniel
Golden Retriever
English Cocker Spaniel
Miniature Bull Terrier
Papillon

Cairn Terrier

Belgian Malinois

Whippet

Entlebucher Mountain Dog

Irish Water Spaniel

Toy Fox Terrier

Judge: Terri Spaeth-Merrick

Handler:

Pamela Zimmering
Sharon Kihara
Christy Conn

Lois MacDonald
Daneen Fox

Sally Nesbitt

Judi Macias
Carole Hills
Robert Macias
Sandy Furukawa
Linda Zimmerman
Shelley Stevenson
Devyn Weeks
Michael Harris
Anne Dove
Robert Long
Cheryl Boyer
Sasha Feiler

Jody Dushkes

Wendy Howard

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

Max Time:
Time:
00:40:63
00:48:31
00:48:44
00:52:28
00:57:38
01:01:75
01:09:82
01:18:82
01:25:25
01:41:34
01:53:03
02:09:68
02:13:35
02:16:81
02:29:75
01:43:50

03:00:00

03:00

Faults:

O O O O O o o o o o o o o o o
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NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

137
145
147
149
151
135

Mocha
Scarlett
Ethel
Spencer
Khloe
Willy

Scent Work Results

Greater Los Angeles Scent Work Club

Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Dalmatian
Dachshund
Shetland Sheepdog

Golden Retriever

Nancy Smith

Elisa Hirsch

Julie Sandoval
Nancy Stanley Waud
Teiko Doran

Nancy LaBarbera

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

o O o o o o
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5/20/2018 Trial 1
Buried
Place: Armband: Call Name:
1 121 Jesse
2 135 Willy
3 132 Tippet
4 124 Rowdy
5 136 Darby
6 114 Zach
NQ 142 Griffin
AB 131 Remington

Scent Work Results

Greater Los Angeles Scent Work Club

Event: 2018727504

Novice A

Breed:

Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
English Springer Spaniel
Irish Water Spaniel
Dachshund

Belgian Malinois
Golden Retriever

Doberman Pinscher

Judge: Geri Hernandez

Handler:

Jeri Embrey
Nancy LaBarbera
Becky Lynn

Jody Dushkes
Joseph Perine
Robert Long
John Zupancic

Lisa McMillan

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
Absent

Max Time:
Time:
00:06:59
00:08:02
00:19:81
00:30:74
00:53:05
01:21:34

02:00

Faults:

o O O o o o o o
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5/20/2018 Trial 1

Buried

Place: Armband: Call Name:
1 118 Score
2 125 Crosby
3 139 Jasmine
4 111 Ella
5 140 Bauer
6 107 Kirby
7 104 Stunner
8 101 Smacker
9 117 Bentley
10 102 Sammy
11 113 Lux
12 130 Faith
13 112 Delaney
14 123 Delilah
15 128 Clare
NQ 110 Valor
NQ 106 Rosie Rae
AB 119 Hawk
AB 127 Woot

Scent Work Results

Greater Los Angeles Scent Work Club

Event: 2018727504

Novice B

Breed:

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Shetland Sheepdog
Dalmatian

Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Papillon

Papillon

Poodle

Papillon

Rottweiler

Gordon Setter
Flat-Coated Retriever
All American Dog
English Cocker Spaniel
Doberman Pinscher
Toy Fox Terrier
Border Collie

Whippet

Judge: Geri Hernandez

Handler:

Teresa Rodney
Nicole Dubuc
Jinny Chow
Julie Sandoval
Michael H. Zimmering
Christy Conn
Daneen Fox
Michael Harris
Donna Hedrick
Linda Harris
Robyn Zelden
Ellen Bruck
Cindy Stratton
Elisa Becker
Sandy Furukawa
Dianna Santos
Wendy Howard
Caroline Weil

Cheryl Boyer

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ
Absent

Absent

Max Time:
Time:
00:04:53
00:04:56
00:05:03
00:05:04
00:07:42
00:07:73
00:08:01
00:09:86
00:10:18
00:15:12
00:18:95
00:22:81
00:31:81
00:32:79

00:47:68
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Armband: Call Name:

5/20/2018

Buried

Place:
1 138
2 105
3 103
4 115
5 145
6 143
7 147
8 159
9 109
10 148
11 155
12 153
13 144
14 150
15 146
16 154
17 108
18 149
NQ 137
NQ 100

Trial 1

Candie
Oliver
Masher
Spoon
Scarlett
Poppy
Ethel
Riley
Bandit
Jesse
Windy
Bonnie
Angel
Trinket
Penny
Homer
Audrey
Spencer
Mocha

Zen

Scent Work Results

Greater Los Angeles Scent Work Club

Event: 2018727504
Advanced =
Breed:

Shetland Sheepdog
Toy Fox Terrier

Papillon

Entlebucher Mountain Dog

Labrador Retriever
All American Dog
Dalmatian

English Cocker Spaniel
Border Collie

Border Collie
Miniature Bull Terrier
Irish Water Spaniel
Golden Retriever

All American Dog
Miniature Bull Terrier
Miniature Bull Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Dachshund
Australian Shepherd

Papillon

Judge: Geri Hernandez

Handler:

Sterling Chow
Wendy Howard
Daneen Fox

Sasha Feiler

Elisa Hirsch

Sally Nesbitt

Julie Sandoval
Shelley Stevenson
Pamela Zimmering
Joyce E Herie

Judi Macias

Lois MacDonald
Linda Zimmerman
Carole Hills

Devyn Weeks
Robert Macias
Christy Conn
Nancy Stanley Waud
Nancy Smith

Sharon Kihara

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

Max Time:
Time:
00:19:42
00:24:00
00:25:37
00:25:73
00:26:43
00:29:71
00:32:73
00:33:74
00:35:16
00:42:37
00:47:47
00:51:75
00:53:79
00:53:99
00:56:98
00:57:65
01:04:25
01:12:99

03:00

Faults:

O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o o o o o o
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NQ

158

Peebles

Scent Work Results
Greater Los Angeles Scent Work Club

Cairn Terrier Anne Dove NQ
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5/20/2018 Trial 1

Handler Discrimination

Place:

1
2
3
4
NQ
NQ

Armband: Call Name:

132 Tippet
115 Spoon
141 Ria
142 Griffin
136 Darby
121 Jesse

Scent Work Results

Greater Los Angeles Scent Work Club

Event: 2018727504

Novice A

Breed:

English Springer Spaniel
Entlebucher Mountain Dog
Irish Water Spaniel

Golden Retriever
Dachshund

Labrador Retriever

Judge: Cheryl Boyer

Handler:
Becky Lynn
Sasha Feiler
Jody Dushkes
John Zupancic
Joseph Perine

Jeri Embrey

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ

Max Time:
Time:
00:08:93
00:10:72
00:46:97

01:12:03

02:00

Faults:

o O o o o o
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5/20/2018

Trial 1

Handler Discrimination

Place:

1

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
AB

Armband: Call Name:

125
153
138
139
104
143
128
112
111
107
102
101
100
110

Crosby
Bonnie
Candie
Jasmine
Stunner
Poppy
Clare
Delaney
Ella
Kirby
Sammy
Smacker
Zen

Valor

Scent Work Results

Greater Los Angeles Scent Work Club

Event: 2018727504

Novice B

Breed:

Golden Retriever
Irish Water Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Papillon

All American Dog

English Cocker Spaniel

Flat-Coated Retriever

Dalmatian
Shetland Sheepdog
Papillon

Papillon

Papillon

Doberman Pinscher

Judge: Cheryl Boyer

Handler:

Nicole Dubuc
Lois MacDonald
Sterling Chow
Jinny Chow
Daneen Fox
Sally Nesbitt
Sandy Furukawa
Cindy Stratton
Julie Sandoval
Christy Conn
Linda Harris
Michael Harris
Sharon Kihara

Dianna Santos

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
Absent

Max Time:
Time:
00:06:43
00:09:91
00:17:81
00:29:10
00:30:13

02:00

Faults:

O O O O O o o o o o o o o o
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5/20/2018 Trial 1

Handler Discrimination

Place:

1

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
AB
EX
EX

Armband: Call Name:

147 Ethel
150 Trinket
135 Willy
159 Riley
156 Skye
103 Masher
124 Rowdy
134 Buddy
148 Jesse
149 Spencer
155 Windy
157 Lenny
137 Mocha
145 Scarlett
108 Audrey
154 Homer

Scent Work Results

Greater Los Angeles Scent Work Club

Event: 2018727504

Advanced -

Breed:

Dalmatian

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
English Cocker Spaniel
Dachshund

Papillon

Irish Water Spaniel
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Dachshund

Miniature Bull Terrier
Dachshund
Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Shetland Sheepdog

Miniature Bull Terrier

Judge: Cheryl Boyer

Handler:

Julie Sandoval
Carole Hills

Nancy LaBarbera
Shelley Stevenson
Dawn Gordon-Perine
Daneen Fox

Jody Dushkes

Nancy LaBarbera
Joyce E Herie

Nancy Stanley Waud
Judi Macias

Joseph Perine
Nancy Smith

Elisa Hirsch

Christy Conn

Robert Macias

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
Absent
Excused

Excused

Max Time:
Time:
00:23:18
00:41:78
01:02:22
01:06:67
02:40:29

03:00

Faults:

O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o
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